PERMANENT

PARCEL  ()7.31-312-003

NUMBER

VP AR WEEW AT R RET

r 145,00 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

L9 RA-MAR ESTATES SEC 3

NAME OF OWNER

_DATE

L=25-Th
11-18-77

6-2-28
11-18-96

3-3-97
8-22-02

RA-MAR ESTATES .
KEMPE, PAUL R & ELAINE P
HARPER IRVING W & KIMBERLY R KELLEY HARPER

HARPER KIMBERLY R KELLEY

HEEG JERRY L & PAMELA K
JONES DAVID

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

CCF. 68.10
C.Fe 94.90

C.F. none

S.P. 130,000
SP 150,300

== 131 RRNT-34485




